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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 19 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
23.04.2023 - 9:15 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 30.33 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 01.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 30.44 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 13.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 30.68 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 14.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 33.71 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION
Незванични MKD - 10 38.60 Ива Китановиќ

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Parga Abazi 10 Step, PR 38.99 331 B
2. Ana Pllana 11 Step, PR 39.18 326 R
3. Bojana Mancevska 10 Neptun, SK 42.61 253
4. Anja Anastasovska 11 Neptun, SK 42.77 251
5. Nela Mladenovic 11 Skopje, SK 43.51 238

Artesa Azemi 11 Step, PR 43.51 238
7. Matea Jankoska 11 Delfin, SK 45.14 213
8. Tesa Bosancic 11 Vojvodina, NS 45.26 211
9. Irina Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 45.65 206

10. Lena Milosevska 11 Orion, SK 46.13 200
11. Teodora Majić 10 Vojvodina, NS 46.93 190
12. Nadja Ivanova 11 Skopje, SK 47.61 181
13. Katja Kalacoska 10 Atlantida, SK 47.83 179
14. Eda Rahman 8 VK Vardar 8, SK 48.40 173
15. Marta Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 49.30 163
16. Jana Dimitrovska 10 Atlantida, SK 52.83 133
17. Jovana Mladenovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 53.94 125
18. Ilina Velevska 11 Orion, SK 54.34 122
19. Viktoria Jovanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 54.55 120

Aleksandra Karakachanova 11 Student, SK 54.55 120
21. Lana Grpcevska 10 Atlantida, SK 56.53 108
22. Melanija Kjulakoska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 56.75 107
23. Kaja Kostova 9 Student, SK 56.87 106
24. Veda Zlatkova 9 Mladost, SK 59.86 91
25. Mila Nacevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.65 69
26. Maja Ristevski 10 Biser, SK 1:10.40 56
27. Nina Nestorovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:16.22 44

12 - 13 godina

1. Tamara Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 35.81 427 B
2. Riga Beqiri 13 Step, PR 36.23 412 B
3. Lisa Emini 13 Step, PR 36.97 388 B
4. Jana Stojilkovic 13 Partizan, BG 39.78 311 R
5. Mia Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 40.22 301
6. Kalina Dimitrovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.46 296
7. Jana Velkovska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 40.85 288
8. Nina Ivosevic 12 Barakuda, BG 40.91 286
9. Nadja Paneva 12 Beta Sharks, SK 41.14 282

10. Stefanija Simoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 41.40 276
11. Sofija Velevska 12 Orion, SK 41.41 276
12. Unika Ademi 12 Step, PR 42.17 261
13. Mina Sekerinova 13 Skopje, SK 43.62 236
14. Zoja Ujkajdari 12 Skopje, SK 47.87 179
15. Mila Naskoska 13 Delfin, SK 48.93 167
16. Matea Todorovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 53.75 126
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 19, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

14 - 15 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 15 Otrila, PR 31.44 631 A
2. Matea Knezevic 14 Partizan, BG 34.47 479 A
3. Emilija Velkova 14 Neptun, SK 34.79 466 A
4. Marija Canic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 35.61 434 A
5. Lea Dorcic 14 Barakuda, BG 36.53 402 B
6. Bojana Dojcinovik 14 Pilot Swim, SK 38.74 337 B
7. Dunja Barjaktarovic 15 Barakuda, BG 39.88 309
8. Teodora Kirandzikj 15 Skopje, SK 40.61 293
9. Ela Aisha Kaya 14 S.Hradec, KR 40.67 291

10. Tea Mamucevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 41.72 270
11. Ema Martinovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 54.69 120

16 - 17 godina

1. Jona Beqiri 17 Step, PR 32.84 554 A
2. Nora Ilic 17 Barakuda, BG 33.86 505 A
3. Katarina Todoric 17 Barakuda, BG 34.57 475 A
4. Kalina Ignatov 16 Levski 2014, LE 37.06 385 B
5. Sofija Trendafilova 16 Skopje, SK 38.86 334 B

18 godina i stariji

1. Eda Zeqiri 19 Step, PR 31.13 651 A

Otvoreno/Open

1. Eda Zeqiri 19 Step, PR 31.13 651 A
2. Hana Beiqi 15 Otrila, PR 31.44 631 A
3. Jona Beqiri 17 Step, PR 32.84 554 A
4. Nora Ilic 17 Barakuda, BG 33.86 505 A
5. Matea Knezevic 14 Partizan, BG 34.47 479 A
6. Katarina Todoric 17 Barakuda, BG 34.57 475 A
7. Emilija Velkova 14 Neptun, SK 34.79 466 A
8. Marija Canic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 35.61 434 A
9. Tamara Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 35.81 427 B

10. Riga Beqiri 13 Step, PR 36.23 412 B
11. Lea Dorcic 14 Barakuda, BG 36.53 402 B
12. Lisa Emini 13 Step, PR 36.97 388 B
13. Kalina Ignatov 16 Levski 2014, LE 37.06 385 B
14. Bojana Dojcinovik 14 Pilot Swim, SK 38.74 337 B
15. Sofija Trendafilova 16 Skopje, SK 38.86 334 B
16. Parga Abazi 10 Step, PR 38.99 331 B
17. Ana Pllana 11 Step, PR 39.18 326 R
18. Jana Stojilkovic 13 Partizan, BG 39.78 311 R
19. Dunja Barjaktarovic 15 Barakuda, BG 39.88 309
20. Mia Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 40.22 301
21. Kalina Dimitrovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.46 296
22. Teodora Kirandzikj 15 Skopje, SK 40.61 293
23. Ela Aisha Kaya 14 S.Hradec, KR 40.67 291
24. Jana Velkovska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 40.85 288
25. Nina Ivosevic 12 Barakuda, BG 40.91 286
26. Nadja Paneva 12 Beta Sharks, SK 41.14 282
27. Stefanija Simoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 41.40 276
28. Sofija Velevska 12 Orion, SK 41.41 276
29. Tea Mamucevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 41.72 270
30. Unika Ademi 12 Step, PR 42.17 261
31. Bojana Mancevska 10 Neptun, SK 42.61 253
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 19, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

32. Anja Anastasovska 11 Neptun, SK 42.77 251
33. Nela Mladenovic 11 Skopje, SK 43.51 238

Artesa Azemi 11 Step, PR 43.51 238
35. Mina Sekerinova 13 Skopje, SK 43.62 236
36. Matea Jankoska 11 Delfin, SK 45.14 213
37. Tesa Bosancic 11 Vojvodina, NS 45.26 211
38. Irina Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 45.65 206
39. Lena Milosevska 11 Orion, SK 46.13 200
40. Teodora Majić 10 Vojvodina, NS 46.93 190
41. Nadja Ivanova 11 Skopje, SK 47.61 181
42. Katja Kalacoska 10 Atlantida, SK 47.83 179
43. Zoja Ujkajdari 12 Skopje, SK 47.87 179
44. Eda Rahman 8 VK Vardar 8, SK 48.40 173
45. Mila Naskoska 13 Delfin, SK 48.93 167
46. Marta Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 49.30 163
47. Jana Dimitrovska 10 Atlantida, SK 52.83 133
48. Matea Todorovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 53.75 126
49. Jovana Mladenovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 53.94 125
50. Ilina Velevska 11 Orion, SK 54.34 122
51. Viktoria Jovanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 54.55 120

Aleksandra Karakachanova 11 Student, SK 54.55 120
53. Ema Martinovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 54.69 120
54. Lana Grpcevska 10 Atlantida, SK 56.53 108
55. Melanija Kjulakoska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 56.75 107
56. Kaja Kostova 9 Student, SK 56.87 106
57. Veda Zlatkova 9 Mladost, SK 59.86 91
58. Mila Nacevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.65 69
59. Maja Ristevski 10 Biser, SK 1:10.40 56
60. Nina Nestorovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:16.22 44


